ELECTION
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD

2021 RUNGE ISD
2021 RUNGE ISD
2021 RUNGE ISD

2021 KENEDY ISD
2021 KENEDY ISD
2021 KENEDY ISD
2021 KENEDY ISD

2021 CITY OF KENEDY
2021 CITY OF KENEDY
2021 CITY OF KENEDY
2021 CITY OF KENEDY
2021 CITY OF KENEDY
2021 CITY OF KENEDY
2021 CITY OF KENEDY
2021 CITY OF KENEDY

VUID
2122090310
1156839378
2178319324
2137004278
1014913297
1014880450
1014935482
1068224380
1158381184

2156600743
1163776809
1014878142

1014878040
1014904585
1036328572
1014917443

2154919733
1014878040
1014918052
1152202665
1152202612
2152767896
1014914054
1165071493

FIRST NAME
STEPHANIE
HEATHER
DARREN
MANDY
JANICE
SHERRY
NANCY
DANIEL
GEORGANN

DESIREE
GABRIELLA
IRENIA

CATHERINE
BRANDON
LOLA
OSCAR

JOHN
CATHERINE
MARY
MONICA
TEODORO
MICHAEL
MARTHA
JOHN

MIDDLE NAME

LYNN
MARIE
ANDREW
SUE
KAY
KAY
ZIDEK

MIRANDA
HELEN

RENE
LE

MICHAEL

R
MARIE
T
ANTHONY
ROSSETT
PAUL

LAST NAME VOTING PCT DISTRICT

MOY
SWIERC
LOPEZ
SOLIZ
LYSSY
LEONARD
LYSSY
VASQUEZ
CAVALIER

HYATT
CARRASCO
MOLINA

OEHLKE

BRIONES
WOZNIAK

GARCIA

ZAMBRANO
OEHLKE
VALADEZ
ZAMBRANO
ZAMBRANO
REYNA
MARTINEZ
JUSTICE
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(20,

14
14

14

14

14

14

14
14

SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC

SRG5
SRG5
SRG4

SKN5
SKN6
SKN6
SKN5

CKN1
CKN1
CKN1
CKN1
CKN1
CKN1
CKN1
CKN1



